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ABOUT THIS WINERY

10679361
$14.44
12x750ml

$15.20

* Suggested retail price

SAQ Continuous Supply

Available
Still wine
South Africa

Wine of origin (WO)

Western Cape
Not applicable
Shiraz 39 %
Merlot 29 %

Cabernet Franc 23 %

Tempranillo 9 %
14,5%

Red

Dry

Metal screw cap
14 months

Dornier Wines is a family-owned premium wine producer located in the Blaauwklippen Valley in Stellenbosch,
South Africa. The vineyards are at the foot of the Stellenbosch Mountains and the Helderberg, an area that
benefits from a variety of microclimates and the cooling effects of breezes off the Atlantic Ocean. These
conditions contribute to the fresh and fruity signature style of the wines.
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