

DORNIER

Pirate of Cocoa Hill 2021

\$15.20

* Suggested retail price

Ш	Product code	10679361
S	Licensee price	\$14.44
	·	
à â Â	Format	12x750ml
	Listing type	SAQ Continuous Supply
Ľö	Status	Available
	Type of product	Still wine
	Country	South Africa
Ø	Regulated designation	Wine of origin (WO)
9	Region	Western Cape
	Classification	Not applicable
115	Varietal(s)	Shiraz 39 %
	Varietal(s)	Merlot 29 %
115	Varietal(s)	Cabernet Franc 23 %
**	Varietal(s)	Tempranillo 9 %
%	Alcohol percentage	14,5%
3	Colour	Red
4	Sugar	Dry
T	Closure type	Metal screw cap
R	Length of aging	14 months

ABOUT THIS WINERY

Dornier Wines is a family-owned premium wine producer located in the Blaauwklippen Valley in Stellenbosch, South Africa. The vineyards are at the foot of the Stellenbosch Mountains and the Helderberg, an area that benefits from a variety of microclimates and the cooling effects of breezes off the Atlantic Ocean. These conditions contribute to the fresh and fruity signature style of the wines.







SYLVAIN GUILBAULT (450) 275-1346 Sales Manager LÉA FIGOLI (450) 822-1363 Montréal Est & Lanaudière

FRANÇOIS LAROUCHE
(438) 833-4816
Center of Quebec

ARNAUD BÉNIER
(514) 549-7689

KARL DYKHUIS (514) 346-2801 Ouest-de-l'Île, Laval, Sud-Laurentides & Outaouais JEREMY ROUSSIN (819) 212-4520 Montérégie, Estrie & Centre du Québec